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T2|AE| =A 1% = IWAGEE | Xies | ESIEE | BB
1 |4/15 | #mer |EBAKEFOET —7) 23,100 A 23,100\ KEHEE

4/16 HHEESEZITAN(4~675) 840,000 816,900
2 | 4/30 |wri Ay | EEERE AR 10,000 806,900 | K E#B
3 14730 #msw {fERMRCIYTY) 128,604 678,296
4 | 4730 |wamen | SR RHgRESE 2,000 676,296| K F#E
5 | 5/11 |t W%uﬁz;cg%wm | 83,160 593,136
6 | 5/11 | e (MBS (—T W) 535 592,601
7 | 5/24 | e | EEEEE AR 15,521 577,080 K E#EE
8 | 5/27 | wisw LA — Ry 1,850 575,230
9 | 6/16 |mwinst | RECIRE SR AZ —R 118,250 456,980 | KGR
10 | 6/22 | st | B LLHBE (R HRES 212,733 244,247 |REHE
11 ] 7/2 | | IR REEVERE 393,316 A 149,069\ AHE
12| 7/2 | st (VEEESE (EE) 7,868 A 156,937
13 7/9 | sme |SBEEE 3,950| A\ 160,887| KEHEER

7/16 HBESHEZ T AN (T~985) 840,000 679,113
14 | 8/1 |mahrictt HARTEEINT eV MERE 10,000 669,113| R EHE
15 | 8/20 |mwusnigs | 75w N7 4 — bAX; 87,450 581,663
16 | 8/27 |macirsete |45 7E FEE FITEEhIE AU SU LR EIS & 5,000 576,663 | kAR
17 ] 9/2 [wmmsnse | ELEHE AL 1,198 575,465| K AR
18 | 9/2 |wemmgadss | ZZLERE A K 1,288 574,177 KE#HE
19| 9/2 |wewmase | ZEEHE A B 5,310 568,867 | K EHE
20 | 9/2 |memaw | EEERE AR 1,880 566,987 | R EHE
21 | 9/16 |y | SR (LHREE) 27,976 539,011 | K E#E
22 | 9/17 |mwmett | BN DBELFLE B TIREE 2,000 537,011 K A#E
23 | 9/21 |mpnias | ZEEHE AR 5,621 531,390 K A#E
24 | 9/27 |mems A | EEERE A B} 11,220 520,170 K AHEE
95 | 10/5 sty | H—rS— | R AL AE TR 43,230 476,940
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% am| =E i = IRAGHE | KM% | ESIBE | #E
26 |10/14 | i | HEFHEEE 4,500 472,440 | KRS

10/16 BSEBEZ T ANL(10~128 %) 840,000 1,312,440
27 | 10/18 | ettt | B AN ANA LV KIFH R SR 3,000| 1,309,440 K E#HE
98 | 10/24 | verrien st | EEERE A K} 1,500]  1,307,940| KAHE
29 | 11/6 |manritt |k B ER EHEE 3,000f 1,304,940\ K A#EE
30 | 11/7 |eeemienss | EEERHE AR 4,180 1,300,760 e
31 (11712 *m# |[ERA(wT7R) 825 1,299,935
32 |11/26| #FmE |hF—1% 3,800] 1,296,135
33 |11/27 | mmarit | BB B AP ER G HERE 12,000 1,284,135\ KAHE
34 | 12/2 [wesmns | EEEHE Ak} 14,868 1,269,267 | KAE#E
35 |12/12 | msmieate | ZEERE A K} 980| 1,268,287 | KE#HE
36 {12/16|m#ms | T R HES 6,000 1,262,287k F#E
37 |12/29| s [EIFARN 1,502| 1,260,785
38 | 1/9 |wmemman | A B 960| 1,259,825|KFE#EE

1/15 HHESHEZITAN(1~384) 840,000 2,099,825
39 | 1/18 |mamarictt | TIE R RS S E - FHEL 40,330  2,059,495| KA®mE
40 | 1/19 | wmmssy | TREEL (RHRES 45,196 2,014,299
41 | 1/21 |mwrnty [ BEEH T 7 —1) 10,782 2,003,517
42 | 1/26 |mwmsms | BB (5 HEE) 297,081 1,706,436 | A#EE
43 | 1/28 | = | R 110,000 1,596,436 K A#E
44 | 272 [veRmiAs | EEEERE AR 3,520] 1,592,916 K AEE
45 | o/5 |mwmmmse | 5 SEVERCE 486,701 1,106,215 | E#HE
46 | 2/18 |Epmass | ZEERE AR} 10,000| 1,096,215
47 | 2728 |mmmne | B (L HREE) 266,824 829,391
48 | 3/17 | wEstr |(fESEAL (LT —F — A7) 12,125 817,266
49 | 3/30 | mien |ZEEEIEEE 25,000 792,266
50 | 3/30 | wmw |=E—ft 44,879 747,387
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P2\ nr| =E i = IRARYE | Kb | EsEE | 6B
51| 3/31| Atk |BUESIEREMEENE (SEHEBEORD 264,000 483,387
52 | 3/31 |mmacarsctt | ik (GAN2EEE5y) 343,732 139,655 | R E#HE
53 | 3/31 |Meatsett | iR (HF24EE D) 139,563 92| EHR
54 | 3/31 |veemate| ZEERE A 83,331 A 83,239\ kHEHE

& H 3,360,000| 3,443,239 A 83,239
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